Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA Case Handler **Typist** Admin (): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. (1) Office Assign Form Y-Date N-Date Y-Date N-Date Reference No. C **Customer Code** Ν Assign From C **Assign Date** C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) ~ C D.O.A C Policy No. C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges Ν Survey held at/Repairer C **Excess** Surveyor (): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information. (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type Make & Model Ν C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C ~ C Chassis No Ν **General Condition** N Steering **Brake** Ν Modification (Modi) Ν C Tyre Size Ν Tyre Make C Tyre Balance C Date of Inspection Survey held Ν Ν Des.of Damages (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded (3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form **ALL Parts condition** Ν C Market Value for OD cases C Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C Days of repair C **Finalised Amount**

Check By: VERON 1/5/18
Case Handler Date

Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days

(4) System - (Views/Merimen)

Resurvey photo Uploaded



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933







NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Ref: NS/INC18003744/K1vb 73 BRAS BASAH ROAD #05-01 NTUC TRADE UNION HOUSESINGAPORE Date: 27-02-2018 189556 Code: INC4 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM 4 J. 4 F. G. 4 2-10 B. SKX 9138X insured Veh. Veh. Inspected SHD 4619Z 5086514173-01 Policy No. 0.00 Coverage (\$) Claim No. 0.00 Excess (\$) **Assign From** Assign Date 26/02/2018 Vehicle Particulars & Condition 0 Make & Model c.c Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. Chassis No. Colour Odometer -Steering **Brakes** Modification General 3 feet and the control of the contro Conditions of Tyres Make Size **Balance** R/H Front Tyre mm mm R/H Rear Tyre mm L/H Rear Tyre 4. Description of Damages 5. **General Information** 23/02/2018 26/02/2018 **Accident Date** Inspection Date COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD Survey held at **59 LOYANG DRIVE** SINGAPORE 508969 5**a.** Remarks A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

TP Claims against NTUC Income: Follow-Through Survey

Date : 1/3/2018

S/No	Income Reference	Claimant (Owner / Taxi Company)	Claimant Vehicle No.	Income Vehicle No.	Date of Accident	Time of Accident		Estimate
1	~	CITY CAB PTE LTD	SHB 2020Z	SLU 1543R	15/2/2018	0:25	\$	2,461.58
7	MT/0983753-002	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	SHC 3890S	YN 6525T	26/2/2018	11:35	\$	1,314.40
3	MT/0982386-002	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	SHD 4031T	Z6722 HL2	11/2/2018	22:40	\$	2,555.88
4	MT/0984208-002	CITY CAB PTE LTD	SHB 3199K	dS99 NTS	24/2/2018	11:30	\$	1,986.32
5	MT/0983483-002	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	SHD 4619Z	SKX 9138X	23/2/2018	18:50	\$	2,220.92
٥	6 MT/0982572-002	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	SHC 8037G	SLM 6012R	15/2/2018	21:40	ş	5,582.00
_	MT/0982638-002	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	SHD 3573C	LY 8757J	17/2/2018	16:50	\$	6,024.30
∞	MT/0983442-002	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	SHC 8134J	SKZ 5012R	22/2/2018	22:50	\$	2,461.58
6	9 MT/0982938-002	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	SHA 3542H	YM 3550U	14/2/2018	14:30	\$	10,041.50

eBao Tech								Gene	eralClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601	ST-2-17 N.7				Change La	nguage	Change Passwo	ord • Log Out
My Desktop	Policy Query								•
Notice of Loss	Policy No.				Date of Acc	ident	23/02/	2018 14:51	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)	SKX9138X							
					Search				
	Select Policy No.	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	5086514173-01	POH KOK LEONG	51522132A	GPC	drivo PREMIUM	SKX9138X	5KX9138X	30/12/2017	29/12/2018
				Ž	Continue		••		

MCD618026505 / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd - Loyang ENTRY DATE & TIME: 24/02/2018 09:26 SUBMITTED BY: Janet Lim Siang Gek

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/02/2018 09:26
Date Of Accident	23/02/2018 18:50
Exact Location Of Accident	UPP BUKIT TIMAH RD TWDS JURONG KECHIL RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SHD4619Z

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Co Reg No 199303821R

Email Address FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-65508768

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HYUNDAI

Model SONATA-2.0 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number D-18088936MFSH

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TOH POH BENG
NRIC No S1324456A

Date Of Birth 13/05/1958
Occupation OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass 05/08/1983

Driving Experience 34 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address POHBENG_TOH@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 274 BANGKIT ROAD

#05-68

Postcode

670274

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

DRIZZLING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

. . _

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

3

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NAME: GENDER:

Passenger 1

:

: MALE

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: -

GENDER:

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes.Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED * TYPE OF ACCIDENT :- HEAD TO SIDE

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

-

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKX9138X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

POH KOK LEONG

NRIC/Passport Number

\$1522132A

Contact Number

Address

Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage

RH FRONT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARIAC ShetchPlanForm, V3

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

C I	
SKETCH PLAN	
	THE LANGE THE PROPERTY OF THE
	MATHORN
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
├ ╎ ┼┼┼┼┼┼	
┝╌╀╌╁╌┼╌┼╌┼╌┼╌┼╌┼	
<u></u> ┃ ┃ ┃ ┃ ┃ ┃	
	A CO STANDARD STANDAR
┞╼┞╼╁╼╁╼╅╼╁╼╅╼╅╼╅╼╁╼╁╌┼╌┼╌┦	
	1, 1 2 3, 1 44
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T	HE ACCIDENT
(A 53/2)	
ch 23/2/18 at	about 1850 hm while I Weh A made a
right from for 11	pp B+ Timal Road on to Junous Kechil Road
,	
realize the latter	tight been in her langer 1/el B
When the Hypic !	light was in my favour, Veh B
	ali Allinda Villed
came from the	Blip Boad Towards Twong Keehil Road
	0
without Gopping	or giving way to valuidas apong the
Į.	
main road and	Mide de se the I de la die
rain 15 01 and	collided on the left contre portion
	·
of my valide	•
]	
	The state of the s
]	
	
DECLARATION	
I/We declare the foregoing particulars a	re true in every respect.
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PT CO. REG. NO. 199303821R	m/1/ 29/2/14
TO THE POST OF THE	The true in every respect. The LTD Moontham Moontham
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Let Sont 19 Signature
Date & Time:	(if driver is not the policyholder) Name:
	Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:

OMFORT ENGINEERING

HUC 1 Kr.

nember of ComfortDelgro

Date/Time: 26.02.2018 08:19

REGN NO 104619Z

MAKE HYUNDAI

MODEL SONATA

YR OF 06.06.2013

CHASSIS COLF 41VMDA834619

Date

Page : 1

n: <i>I</i>	ARC Re	pair T	P(CLSO)	L.
n: <i>I</i>	ARC Re	pair T	P(CLSO)	L,

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO 305119446

23.02 2018 20:50

TARGET DATE

COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

MILEAGE

FUEL

VER

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

7010045

MER NO. 383 SIN MING DRIVE

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

(O)

R)

JNT CARD NO.

JOB DESCRIPTION

cident Date: 23.02.2018

TURE: 3P 23.02.18

NO

f Service Advisor

turned to Service Reception upon collection

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

KED & F	PASSED OUT BY:						
	SERVICE ADVISOR					CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
edgeme	ent Slip	9	Exit Pass				
No.:	SHD4619Z	LIMTS	Vehicle No.:	SHD4619	Z		

Name of Service Advisor

To be kept by Security Guard

Signature/Date

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 4619Z

NTUC- HSUM
DATE 26/2/2018

MAKE MODEL

: HYUNDAI SONATA

LKK-Kalvin ...

Parts Description/ Labour Type Front Door (LH) Front Door Protector (LH)	Unit Price	Amount	
Front Door Protector (LH)		\$ 1,345.00	
		\$ 74.90	
GVID TIOTH V		6 1 110 00	1
SUB TOTAL		\$ 1,419.90	
Front CH Fee Le X For LESS 20%		\$ 283.98	
DISCOUNTED TOTAL		\$ 1,135.92	
			1
T ID C C I /II) - AR		A 55.00	
Front Door Comfort Logo (LH)		\$ 75.00	Nett
ļ			
Labour Charge		300	-
Panel Beating- Repair Frt Fender		\$ 560.00	ر ا
Spray Painting Charge		\$ 400.00	-36
Tuff Kote		\$ 50.00	ا حد ا
Tull Kote		39000	
			4
TOTAL LABOUR		\$ 1,010.00	
	İ		
ESTIMATE TOTAL		\$ 2,220.92	1
			1
1. 1. 1.			
Calife / CK/4			
1/2 (/2/4 /4204-			
	LKK A		
2 Por	LKK Auto Consultants he the Repairer of the fall	nce notify	}
	the Repairer of the follow To resurvey a startistic	ing:	Π
Kalin (CKH) 2 (/2/4 1420h- 2 Pm, Us After Pan pld.	To display games	painting	
101 100	Parts prices are and part(s) du	ing resurvey	11
After Part Kide	Third party surfaces on a "With No illegal most fination(s) is allo	ionation	\parallel
	No illegal most filation(s) is alloged Supplementan. No illegal most filation(s) is alloged.	ved "ejudice" basis	
	s subject to find approved	esurveyed and	1
	Supplementary tem(s) must be a subject to final approval from	Insurance Company	1
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above w	ennomed and historican d	uantum wm	1
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appoin	ted by the insurance con	npany.	1
	ale;		[

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Jo	ob Ref I	No :	305	119446			FIGURERING			
Date		:	28	/02/18		59 Lo	fortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd byang Drive Singapore 508969 6546 8156			
FINAL	IZATIO	ON FO	RM							
То	:			LKK		Fax:				
Attn	:		KA	LVIN ANG						
Vehic	le Reg I	No.	: <u>SHD4</u>	619Z	Date	of Accident:	23-Feb-18			
The s	urvey a	nd est	imates of t	he repairs of the ab	ove-mentioned	l vehicle are a	s follows:-			
1.	The re	pair jo	b shall bill	to: <u> </u>	NTUC	P==	SKX91358X			
2.	The fir	nalized	amount s	nall be:						
	(a)	Spare	Parts afte	r List discount						
	(b)	Labou	ır Charges							
			_	y-Part Repair Cost	ł					
	(c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: Final Lumpsum Repair cost				Less: <u>20%</u>		\$1,500.00 \$1,500.00			
3. 4.	We sh	all tre					is no reply from you			
5.	Thank	you fo	or your ass	istance.		e confirm the e				
	Signat		LIMTS	imfi	_	Signature KALVINI				
	Name				_	Name KALVIN				
	Tel	:		62148398 65468156	_ Da	Date : 28/1/11				
	Fax	:		00400100	_					
For O	fficial (Use O	nly							
	Item Amount			Document Attached Yes or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks				
					YES					
2. Lo	ss of In	come	Paid							
	rvey Fe			PP====================================						
5. Me of	A Sear edical F driver, i	ees (o	n behalf							
Rema										
1.01110	N.J.									



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





Thatcham escribe

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD			-	NS/INC18003744/K1vbe2		
73 BRAS BAS #05-01 NTUC 189556) JNION HOUSESINGAPORE	Date:	05-03-2018 INC4		
1.		Policy Radiculars	: THE			
Insured	Veh.	SKX 9138X	1	nspected	SHD 4619Z	
Policy N	о.	5086514173-01	Cover	age (\$)	0.00	
Claim No	D.	MT/0983483-002	Exces	s (\$)	0.00	
Assign I	From		Assigi	n Date	26/02/2018	
2.			Malak	complete as		
Make &	Model	HYUNDAI SONATA	c.c		1991	
Engine I	No.	HIDDEN	Үеаг о	f Reg.	2013	
Chassis	No.	KMHET41VMDA834619	Colou	•	BLUE	
Odomet	er	546061	Steeri	ng	IN ORDER	
Brakes		IN ORDER	Modifi	cation	STANDARD ALLOY RIM	
General		FAIR				
3 7 2 1 2 4	Kirja, Farik Will 18 x yılını (h	Conditi	onside			
		Size	Make		Balance	
R/H Froi	nt Tyre	215/60 R16	WEST	LAKE	7 mm	
L/H Fror	nt Tyre	215/60 R16	WEST	LAKE	7 mm	
R/H Rea	r Tyre	215/60 R16	WEST	LAKE	7 mm	
L/H Rea	r Tyre	215/60 R16	WEST	LAKE	7 mm	
4.		Description (อกเชียง	tricly(e)		
		STAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S	BODY.			
DAMAGE	S SEE DE	ETAILS.				
5.	All lands of the Minds of the Art		វិញ្ជីប៉ូតា	inor 's Ware		
Acciden		23/02/2018	Inspec	tion Date	26/02/2018	
Survey	held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEER	RING PT	E LTD		
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969				
5a. 👫 🔭 🐪	枕外的	STATES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY.	omari?			
A)THE IN	SPECTIO	N WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT E TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	HOUT P	REJUDICE" BASIS NOT AUTHORISE	i. D REPAIRS.	
5b.		Lie Estimate	Dayso	atterit de la company		
		MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:		2 Working Days		



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 4619Z

Oty.	Description of Parts	- Condition		
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT DOOR (LH)	DENTED	1,345.00	1,345.00
1	FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR (LH)	сит	74.90	74.90
1	FRONT LH FENDER (NPA)	TO REPAIR	-	-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-283.98	-283.98
1			1,135.92	1,135.92
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			·
1	FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO (LH)(SN)	NECESSARY	75.00	75.00
			75.00	75.00
	LABOUR			
	THATCHAM STANDARD REPAIR TIME ON BODY WORKS.		560.00	300.00
	THATCHAM TTS STANDARD SPRAY PAINTING COST AND LABOUR.		450.00	380.00
			1,010.00	680.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,220.92	1,890.92

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPA (TOTTS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONFIRMED)	TRE 8 1 5 500,000
(CONFIRMED)	

Report Ref No. NS/INC18003744/K1vbe2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons), B.Bus, MBA, PEng, PE, MInstAEA, MASME, MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report. In whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.